PRODUCT CATALOG
MARCH 2025
LIGHT INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
ATTACHMENTS FOR
TRACTORS, SKIDSTEERS
& EXCAVATORS
PRODUCTS FOR TRACTORS, SKIDSTEERS & EXCAVATORS
AUGERS

AUGERS
For full product details and pricing visit Baumalight.com. 5
TREE AUGER
Includes 2-9/16"
Round Hub
Includes 2" Hex
Hub Description Dimensions
Diam. X Len.
- 135554 18" Tree Auger 18" Tree Auger
135543 - 24" Tree Auger 24" Tree Auger
- 135556 30" Tree Auger 30" Tree Auger
Aggressor Tree Augers HOW IT WORKS
Twisted J Tree Augers
2"Hex Hub Description Dimensions
TJTA18H 18" Twisted J Tree Auger (Welded Hub) 18" X 48"
TJTA24H 24" Twisted J Tree Auger (Welded Hub) 24" X 48"
TJTA30H 30" Twisted J Tree Auger (Welded Hub) 30" X 48"
TJTA36H 36" Twisted J Tree Auger (Welded Hub) 36" X 48"
TJTA42H 42" Twisted J Tree Auger (Welded Hub) 42" X 48"
TJTA48H 48" Twisted J Tree Auger (Welded Hub) 48" X 48"
Step 1: Choose a new location
for three and position your auger
drive over that location.
Step 2: Dig hole to depth of